MB Series Mini Contactors
Key Features
•	 DIN Rail or PCB mounting
•	 AC or DC operation
•	 Bifurcated contacts for long life
•	 Fingertouch protection
•	 International approvals including UL and CSA
•	 Designed to EN 60947-4-1

25
.0
10.0
3.0
4.
0
28.0
24.0
15.5
Overloads
•	 Manual Reset
•	 Single Phase or Three Phase Protection
•	 Trip & Alarm Contacts
•	 Ambient Tempterature Compensation -25 to +40°C
Part Current Range
U12/16E0.18K1 0.12 - 0.18
U12/16E0.27K1 0.18 - 0.27
U12/16E0.4K1 0.27 - 0.4
U12/16E0.6K1 0.4 - 0.6
U12/16E0.9K1 0.6 - 0.9
U12/16E1.2K1 0.8 - 1.2
U12/16E1.8K1 1.2 - 1.8
U12/16E2.7K1 1.8 - 2.7
U12/16E4K1 2.7 - 4.0
U12/16E6K1 4.0 - 6.0
U12/16E9K1 6.0 - 9.0
U12/16E11K1 8.0 - 11.0
U12/16E14K1 10.0 - 14.0
45.0
95
.0
15.0